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
refrigerator, microwave, granite coun-
tertops, LCD TV (in selected units), 
gated parking, patios, and much more! 
3036 S. Hoover Street (just South of 
30th Street), (213) 765-3330, leasing@
firstchoicehousing.com. *Offer good 
while it lasts. Some restrictions apply. 
Subject to termination without notice. 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com       (3-3)

PRE-LEASING FOR FALL. Huge 
3 and 4 bedroom lofts with beautiful 
courtyard. 922 W. 23rd Street. Brand 
new gated building, 10 minute walk to 
USC and tram stop right in front of it. 
42” HD flat screen TV, central heating 
and A/C, refrigerator, dishwasher, mi-
crowave, stove, laundry, gated parking 
and more. $2,750/month and up. Call 
(213) 765-3330,
leasing@firstchoicehousing.com   (3-3)

House/Condo

Available August 1, 2010.
Huge house, 14 bdrm/ 9 bath,

10 kitchens, A/C, ample 
parking. Sleeps 22 or more 
people. Perfect for fraternity/

sorority overflow. Professionally 
managed. (213) 747-2900

28TH & HOOVER

(2-23)

6 BDRM/4 BATH HUGE VICTO-
RIAN HOUSE. Perfect for up to 8 
people. Pre-leasing for August 2010. 
Totally remodeled, 42” HD TV, stove, 
2 refrigerators, dishwasher, laundry, 
microwave, A/C, gated building/park-
ing. It is a must see. Cable and inter-
net wired. $4,995/month. Tram stops 
in front. 1155 W. 24th Street. Viewing 
with appointment only.
(310) 652-9226, e-mail
MOK310@aol.com                               (3-3)

RESTORED GATED 
4-5 BDRM HOUSE

2 bath, walk to USC. 
Washer/dryer, parking included. 
Large rooms. (310) 395-4620

(3-2)

6 BDRM/4 BATH HUGE VICTO-
RIAN HOUSE. Perfect for up to 8 
people. Pre-leasing for August 2010. 
Totally remodeled, 42” HD TV, stove, 
2 refrigerators, dishwasher, laundry, 
microwave, A/C, gated building/park-
ing. It is a must see. Cable and inter-
net wired. $4,995/month. Tram stops 
in front. 1155 W. 24th Street. Viewing 
with appointment only.
(310) 652-9226, e-mail
MOK310@aol.com                               (3-3)

ONE BEDROOM HOUSE. Pre-
Lease For Fall. 1155 1/2 W. 24th Street. 
Totally renovated, dishwasher, stove, 
refrigerator, parking, washer/dryer 
in the unit, granite countertop, fully 
renovated kitchen. $1,495/month. 
Call Oliver (310) 652-9226 or e-mail 
MOK310@aol.com                               (3-3)

BEAUTIFUL
rEmodELEd vIcTorIAn
8 bdrm/4 bath, washer/dryer, 3 refrig, 

housekeeper, 10 spaces in rear 
parking. 2803 S. Menlo Avenue,

2712 S. Menlo Avenue.
(760) 731-7478 (3-2)

SUBLEASE: HUGE ONE BED-
ROOM. 1155 1/2 W. 24th Street. To-
tally renovated, dishwasher, stove, re-
frigerator, parking, washer/dryer in the 
unit, granite countertop, fully reno-
vated kitchen. Available now!! $1,400/
month. Call Oliver (310) 652-9226 or 
e-mail MOK310@aol.com                 (3-3)

6 BDRM/4 BATH HUGE VICTO-
RIAN HOUSE. Perfect for up to 8 
people. Pre-leasing for August 2010. 
Totally remodeled, 42” HD TV, stove, 
2 refrigerators, dishwasher, laundry, 
microwave, A/C, gated building/park-
ing. It is a must see. Cable and inter-
net wired. $4,995/month. Tram stops 
in front. 1155 W. 24th Street. Viewing 
with appointment only.
(310) 652-9226, e-mail
MOK310@aol.com                               (3-3)

Ideal for student groups, 6 to 9 bdrms, 
3 to 4 bathrooms. Short walk to campus. 

(310) 614-5082,
george@unica-residential.com

www.unica-residential.com (25)

LARGE REMODELED 
CRAFTSMAN &

VICTORIAN HOMES

TOTALLY REMODELED LARGE 
HOUSE. 1/2 block from campus. 
Sleeps 5-10 people. Yard, parking. 
(818) 312-6868,
USCHousing@gmail.com              (,s,)

2 BDRM CONDO, Monterey Hills, 
new carpet, large patio, pool, spa. 
$1,400/month. (323) 533-0088.    (2-18)

Roommate Wanted

ROOMMATE WANTED, Manhat-
tan Beach, 1.5 blocks to El Porto beach, 
remodeled, covered parking. Brent 
(310) 467-9527.                                  (2-23)

100 ProPerty SaleS

Apartments

UNIVERSITY HILLS AREA, du-
plex for sale. Fully updated, permits, 
separate meters, vacant. $375K. Eva 
(323) 270-0604.                                      (3-5)
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